
Business Partner Support 
We would like to thank our Business Partners who continue to support FASFAA’s purpose by 
contributing toward 2019-20 Virtual Training. 

 

Partner Website Contact Contact Information  
 
Ascendium 
Education Solutions 

 
 
Bill Horn 

 
Regional Sales Director – Attigo® 
Suite 
(888) 895-4474 
whorn@ascendiumeducation.org 
 

 

  

 
 
CampusLogic 

 
 
Jordan Nischan 

 
Regional Director 
(480) 370-0438 
Jordan.nichan@campuslogic.com 
 

 

  

 
College Aid 
Services 

 
 
Brenda Brown 

 
Director of Business Development 
(833) 438-2271, ext. 700 
brenda@collegeaidservices.net  
 

 

 

 
 
College Ave Student 
Loans 

 
 
Bill Ayers 

 
 
Head of Campus Development 
(813) 833-0599 
bayers@collegeave.com 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Earnest Student 
Loans 

 
 
 
 
Chansone 
Durden 

 
 
 
Campus Partnerships  
Earnest Student Loans, a Navient 
Company 
(850) 559-6779 
chansone.durden@earnest.com 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
ELM Resources 
 

 
 
 
Scott Orris 

 
 
AVP, Growth & Development 
(717) 526-9232    
sorris@elmresources.com 
 

 

 
 

 
Financial Aid 
Services 

 
Nicole Verrett 

 
Vice President of Client Relations and 
Marketing 
770-988-9447 ext. 123 
nverette@financialaidservices.org 
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Ocelot 

 
 
Hannah Milgrom 

 
Marketing Event Coordinator 
(602) 828-1124 
hannah.milgrom@ocelotbot.com  

 

 
 

 
 
PNC Bank 

 
 
Jeff Daniels 

 
AVP, Campus Relations Manager – 
Florida 
(937) 260-8468   
jeff.daniels@pnc.com 
 

 
 

 

 
 
ProEducation 

 
 
Paul Gilroy 

 
 
President & CEO 
(877) 761-7001 
pgilroy@proed.org 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Sallie Mae  

 
 
 
 
 
Laura Dickerson 

 
 
 
 
Director, Business Development 
(813) 957-7256 
Laura.dickerson@salliemae.com 

 

 
 

 
 
Scholarnet 
 
 
 

 
 
Amy Gerber 

 
Regional Vice President  
(833) 613-0487 
agerber@myscholarnet.com 
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